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Jungschiitzen Jahreswettkampf 2007

Einzelrangliste
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Name
Schneider Roman
Siegfried Roger
Wanner Marcel
Meier Hannes
Ehrensperger Simon
Ruff Fabian
Rusch Martin
Schneider Stefan
Koch Markus
Furrer Marco
Brunner Dominic
Huber Stefan
Spuhler Peter
Sabathy Mischa
Hess Markus
Manz Christian
Schneider Sandro
Trdésch Roman
Lukic Dominic
Wismer Christian
Homberger Stefan
Strassler Roger
Meier Benjamin
Gut Pascal
Miller Kevin
Leuenberger Erich
Gerber Raphael
Hiltebrand Jolanda
Datwiler
Brand Michael
Staubli Michael
Haag Pascal
Huber Pascal
Surber Lara

Jg
88
87
89
89
87
90
89
87
88
89
88
89
88
87
87
88
87
87
90
89
87
88
87
90
88
87
88
89
88
89
87
87
89
89

Verein

MSV Hiintwangen
MSV Hiintwangen
MSV Hiintwangen
MSV Hiintwangen
MSV Hiintwangen
SV Triillikon

SG Regensdorf-Watt
MSV Hiintwangen
MSV Hiintwangen
FSV Oetwil-Geroldswil
MS Bilach

SV Embrach

MSV Hiintwangen
MSV Hiintwangen
GSV Lindau

MSV Hiintwangen
MSV Hiintwangen
SV Dietikon

MS Biilach

GSV Lindau

MSV am Bachtel
MSV Hiintwangen
SG Wila

SV Glattfelden

SV Rorbas

SG Wildberg

MSV Riedt-Gibswil
MS Biilach

SV Dietikon

FSV Oetwil-Geroldswil
SG Regensdorf-Watt
MSV Winterthur
MSV Oberembrach
MSV Oberembrach

cC C

Punkte Wett JU+VE

394
394
387
387
383
383
383
381
380
379
378
378
376
374
374
373
372
372
372
371
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
366
366
366
366
365
365

58
57
56
53
58
57
56
58
58
56
57
53
51
58
56
55
54
54
52
49
54
52
56
55
54
51
51
50
56
55
53
52
55
45

191
184
183
187
182
184
183
176
185
181
179
184
181
176
177
180
178
176
178
183
174
179
170
185
175
183
171
182
171
174
170
169
174
177


Philippe
Hervorheben

Philippe
Hervorheben


Sallenbach Manuel

36 Brandli Walter
37 Neukomm Leo
38 Paolini Gianna M
39  Wepfer Andrea M
40 Natter Alexandra M
41 Horath Florian
42 Friedli Roman
43 Trachsel Joel
44  Zwald Pascal
45 Dancsecs Andreas M
46  Milier Christian
47) Merki Tamara
48 Bammatter Raphael
49  Spirig Michael
50 Thoma Lidya M
Statistik
Bezirk Kurse
JWK/Total
Affoltern
Andelfingen
Bilach
Dielsdorf
Hinwil
Horgen
Meilen
Pfaffikon
Uster
Winterthur
Zurich
2007
2006

10.11.07/sd

88
88
90
90
89
89
87
88
89
87
87
88
89
88
90
89

SV Bachs

SV Rorbas

MSV Hiintwangen
SV Embrach
MSV Guntalingen
MSV Ettenhausen
SV Schénenberg

SG Schwerzenb .-Greif.
SV Obfelden-Maschw.

SV Monchaltorf
SV Flurlingen
GSV Lindau

SV Schofflisdorf

SG Schwerzenb.-Greif,

SG Ottikon
MSV Riedt-Gibswil

Teilnehmer

33
30
59
57
62
3
22
43
34
58
26

455
488

Beteil. %

364 56
363 57
363 54
362 55
361 55
361 54
361 45
360 56
360 54
360 54
360 46
359 56
359 51
358 57
358 54
357 585

171
178
174
177
172
175
178
174
172
166
175
177
177
168
167
168

Auszeichnungen
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